  LW2 Spec-A 11/15
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
LIGHTWATT2
HAZARDOUS LOCATION
Applications -
For special environments like damp, wet, heavy dust, heavy vibration or CLass
I, Division 2/Zone 2 listed areas. For hazardous locations and demanding

and luorescent light sources
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 A B
 141/4” 143/4”
 362 mm 375 mm
B
A
Ceiling Mount Watt-Lamp Volts Refractor Finish
LW2C15P8AWH LW2C-15P8-A-WH 150P 8
LW2C15S8AWH LW2C-15S8-A-WH 150S 8 A WH
LW2C84F1AWH LW2C-84F1-A-WH 84F 1
ACCESSORY    (order as separate part #)
LW-G Steel Wire Guard
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, speciications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2015 Hubbell Lighting   All Rights Reserved.